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VALE Members Council & Executive Committee DRAFT 

FY25 Meeting Dates: 2024-2025 
 

Thursday, September 19, 2024  
      Executive Committee: 1 pm - 3 pm, Zoom  

• EdgeCon Autumn 2024: Thursday, October 10 | Kean University  

Thursday, November 7, 2024  
      Members Council:  9 am - 12 pm, Zoom 
      Executive Committee: 1 pm - 3 pm, Zoom (following Members’ Council) 

• Charleston Conference: November 11 – 15, 2024  

Thursday, December 5, 2024 – If Needed 
      Executive Committee: 1 pm - 3 pm, Zoom 

• EdgeCon Winter 2025: Thursday, January 9, 2025 

• NJ Academic Libraries Conference: Fri., Jan. 10, 2024, Middlesex College  

• ALA LibLearnX: Jan 24-27, 2024 | Phoenix, AZ 

Thursday, February 6, 2025: Special FY26 Budget Meeting 

      Executive Committee: 1 pm - 3 pm, Zoom 

• NJLA Conference TBA 

Thursday, March 13, 2025 

    Members Council Meeting:  9 am - 12 pm, Zoom 
    Executive Committee: 1 pm - 3 pm, Zoom (following Members’ Council) 

• ACRL 2025: April 2 – 5, 2025 | Minneapolis  

• EdgeCon Spring 2025 

Thursday, April 24, 2025 

     Executive Committee: 1 pm - 3 pm, Zoom 

Thursday, June 5, 2025: Tentative In-Person Meeting Day – EC Seat Elections 
    Members Council Meeting:  9 am - 12 pm 
    Executive Committee: 1 pm - 3 pm (following Members’ Council) 

Thursday, July 17, 2025 – EC Role Elections 

     Executive Committee: 1 pm - 3 pm, Zoom 

 

Detailed Information to be send in calendar invites & posted on valenj.org/events. 

According to the bylaws, the Members’ Council is to meet at least three times, with the last meeting 
held in the spring. The Executive Committee is to meet at least six times a year. 

 


